
SK

CZ

HU

PL

RO

Doplnkový sortiment 11/24
Doplňkový sortiment 11/24
Kiegészítő szortiment 11/24
Dodatkowy asortyment 11/24
Sortiment aditional 11/24

ADDITIONAL ASSORTMENT 

11/2024



Contents
SK

CZ

Obsah

Obsah

HU Tartalomjegyzék
PL Zawartość

RO Cuprins
RU Содержание

KLARA
4

GROUNI
6

HERWIG
7

KATRINA
8

EWALD
10

TULIVAR
12

TULIVAR
14

DARINA
15

ATTILA
16

DALLERTA
17

SCARFINA
18

SALVY
20

VALLETTA
21

RIHA
22

LESINA
24

KENDRA
25

SAPENA
26

SAPENA
26

DAVIES
28

ELOISE
29

TARUG
30

ECLYPSE
30

XANDER
31

DORO
32

DORO
33

TIBEY
34

RILAS
35

SANNA
36

ALLVI
37

ROBBY
38

LINCA
39

EGON
40

KINLEY
41

TORNADO
42

CEDRIC
43

ELLIOTT
44

KORDULA
45

LOXY
46

LOXY
47

DAYTONA
48

AIDA
50

AIDA
52



HALLIE
53

FOGSY
54

JELLA
56

QUINTARA
57

LAVUS
58

ADARA
59

SANDER
60

MATEO
62

MARTHY
64

PRISKA
65

BIZZY
66

BOWY
67

NORIN
68

FOREST
69

NERIDA
70

LEONIE
71

ALISA
71

SARIMA
72

BRONN
73

TARRON
74

RIDLEY
75

GIXI
76

CHARLY
77

DAYTONA
78

LOXY
79

KIDDY
80

ARIANE
81

BOSTON
82

CANDELA
83

CIRILLA
84

LORIS
85

KOREN
86

KAREN
87

CELESTE
88

MODESTO
89

HINES
90

BOZAN
92

BLACKWELL
93

SHELLY
94

DEANNE
95

USB ADAPTER 

96



Klara

68157-38 incl. LED 38W 633-5033 lm 358-2818 lm
2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

68157-48 incl. LED 48W 680-5962 lm 380-3400 lm
2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

68157-58 incl. LED 58W 700-7034 lm 400-3805 lm
2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

metal chromed K5 crystals clear acrylic crystal clear

68157-58

68157-48

68157-38

6000 K2700 K

 Ø40 cm

 Ø30 cm

 1
1

,5
 c

m

4



 Ø50 cm

 Ø42 cm

 1
5

,5
 c

m

 Ø60 cm

 Ø50 cm

 1
5

,5
 c

m

5



6

Grouni

6000 K

67314-120

 incl. LED 120W

1265-12580 lm   

545-4900 lm   

CCT 2700-6000K

metal titanium color brushed, 
aluminium titanium color 
brushed, plastic crystals clear, 
acrylic white

2700 K

 Ø40 cm

114,3 cm

 Ø40 cm

 Ø
60 cm

 Ø30 cm

2
1

,5
 cm

Ø
40 cmØ30 cm



Her wig
67163-56

 incl. LED 56W

688-6893 lm   

 485-4751 lm   

2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

aluminium brushed, 
metal grey matt, 
acrylic white, satined

6000 K2700 K

 Ø27 cm

60 cm

4
 c

m 20 cm

7



8

Katrina
64135H3

incl. 20x G9 LED 3.5W

20x350 lm   

20x350 lm   

3000K

metal gold colors, K9 
crystals clear

10676
Ø12 cm

3
0

 c
m

1
5

0
 c

m

Ø80 cm



9



10

15217-3 incl. LED 20W 2360 lm 1483 lm 3000K
15217-6 incl. LED 40W 4650 lm 2176 lm 3000K
15217H incl. LED 7W 867 lm 703 lm 3000K
15217W incl. LED 7W 779 lm 606 lm 3000K
metal brass-coloured, glass white

15217-615217-315217H

Ewald
 Ø13,5 cm

 Ø
8

x
3

,5
 c

m 3
2

,5
 c

m

18,5 cm



11

15217W

 77x20x5,2 cm

 Ø13,5 cm

80,5 cm

5
5

-2
2

0
 c

m

29
,5

 c
m

5
5

-2
2

0
 c

m

 Ø13,5 cm

 Ø7,6x11,5 cm

5
5

-2
2

0
 c

m

 Ø13,5 cm

 Ø30 cm

 Ø37,5 cm



15904-3D

15904-3H15904HS

12

15904-3D excl. 3x E27 40W
15904-3H excl. 3x E27 40W
15904-3HR excl. 3x E27 40W
15904DS excl. 1x E27 40W
15904HS excl. 1x E27 40W
15904TS excl. 1x E27 40W
metal grey dark, glass smoke 
colored

Tulivar

 Ø14 cm

2
0

 c
m

1
5

 c
m

 Ø37 cm

 Ø33 cm

2
3

 c
m

2
2

 c
m

 Ø18 cm

 Ø14 cm

 Ø7 cm

2
2

 c
m

1
5

 c
m

 Ø14 cm



15904TS 15904DS

15904HR

13

2
0

 c
m

 Ø7 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø15 cm

 Ø18 cm

2
0

 c
m

 Ø7 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø18 cm

 98 cm

2
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø7 cm

 Ø18 cm

 Ø48 cm

 Ø40 cm



15904DA

15904HA 15904HF

15904DF

14

15904DA excl. 1x E27 40W
15904HA excl. 1x E27 40W
metal grey dark, glass amber

15904DF excl. 1x E27 40W
15904HF excl. 1x E27 40W
metal grey dark, glass satined

Tulivar

2
3

 c
m

2
2

 c
m

 Ø18 cm

 Ø14 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø15 cm

2
0

 c
m

 Ø7 cm

 Ø18 cm



16046TA excl. 1x E27 60W  metal black matt, glass amber, clear blending
16046TG excl. 1x E27 60W  metal black matt, glass green, clear blending
16046TS excl. 1x E27 60W  metal black matt, glass smoke colored, clear blending

16046TS16046TA 16046TG

 Ø19 cm

 Ø15 cm

3
2

,5
 c

m

3
0

 c
m

15

Darina



16

15215-3 excl. 3x E14 40W
15215-8 excl. 8x E14 40W
metal black matt, glass smoke 
colored, clear blending

Attila

15215-815215-3

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø30 cm

 Ø16,5 cm

 Ø15,8 cm

 Ø18,5 cm

 Ø46 cm

 90 x 20 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø16,5 cm
 Ø18,5 cm

 102,5 cm

 Ø15,8 cm

2x Ø16,5 cm
2x Ø18,5 cm
2x Ø16,4 cm
2x Ø15,8 cm

 Ø16,4 cm



17

15216-6

Dallerta
15216-6

 excl. 6x E27 60W

metal black matt, 
glass smoke 
colored, clear 
blending

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 80 x 22 cm

 Ø17 cm

 Ø23,5 cm

 93 cm

3x Ø23,5 cm
3x Ø17,0 cm



18

15718-3

15718-4

15718

15718 excl. 1x E27 40W
15718-3 excl. 3x E27 40W
15718-4 excl. 4x E27 40W

metal black matt, glass 
smoke colored

Scarf ina

 Ø12,3 cm

 m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø10x2,5 cm

 Ø27x2,5 cm

 Ø12,3 cm

 Ø10,3 cm

 Ø34 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø10,3 cm

 m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 86x5x3 cm

 Ø12,3 cm

 92 cm

 Ø10,3 cm

2x Ø10,3 cm
2x Ø12,3 cm



19



Salvy
15786-8H

excl. 8x E27 60W

metal black matt, 
glass amber, clear 
blending, metal 
brass-coloured 
matt

3x Ø15 x 21 cm

110 x 20 x 2,5 cm

3x Ø21 x 24 cm
2x Ø24,7 x 11,5 cm

 m
a

x
 1

3
0

 c
m

2
1

 c
m

125 cm

 Ø21 cm

 Ø15 cm Ø24,7 cm

2
4

 c
m

1
1

,5
 c

m

20



15719-4 excl. 4x E27 60W
15719-6 excl. 6x E27 60W
metal black matt, glass

Valletta

15719-4

15719-6

 m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 108x5x2,5 cm

 127 cm

 Ø20 cm  Ø30 cm
 Ø14 cm

1x Ø20 cm
2x Ø14 cm
1x Ø30 cm

 m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

80x23x2,5 cm

 100 cm

 Ø20 cm

 Ø30 cm

 Ø14 cm

21



56142-3W incl. 3x G9 LED 3,5W 3x 350lm 3x 290lm 3000K
56142-6D incl. 6x G9 LED 3,5W 6x 350lm 6x 290lm 3000K
56142-6H incl. 6x G9 LED 3,5W 6x 350lm 6x 290lm 3000K
metal grey matt, glass balls

56142-3W

56142-6D

2x Ø10cm
1x Ø12cm

2x Ø10cm
2x Ø12cm
2x Ø15cm

Riha 10676

22



56142-6H

2x Ø10cm
2x Ø12cm
2x Ø15cm

23



24

Lesina
67847-24

 incl. LED 24W

2700 lm   

1100 lm   

3000K

metal chromed, metal 
black matt, aluminium 
gold colors brushed, 
plastic white

7
 c

m

10 cm

56x7 cm

59 cm

35,5 cm



25

Kendra
67276-18

incl. LED 18W

2500 lm   

1300 lm   

3000K

 metal black matt, 
MDF wood look 
dark, plastic white

15x18 cm

13x15 cm

60x15 cm

m
ax 41 cm

1
0

 c
m



26

67328-20C incl. LED 20W 2540 lm 1640 lm 4000K
metal black matt, 
acrylic crystal clear

67328-20OC incl. LED 20W 2540 lm 1450 lm 4000K
metal black matt, 
acrylic white

67328-24C incl. LED 24W 3050 lm 1950 lm 4000K
plastic black matt, 
acrylic crystal clear

67328-24OC incl. LED 24W 3050 lm 1800 lm 4000K
plastic black matt, 
grey, acrylic white

Sapena



27

67328-20OC

67328-20C

67328-24OC

67328-24C

4000K



28

Davies
48902

incl. LED 24W

2900 lm   

500 lm   

4000K

metal black matt, 
plastic mirrored crystal 
effect, plastic black 
matt, plastic white

MainlightBoth Side light

4
 c

m

 Ø34 cm



29

51,5 cm

7
,2

 c
m

1
 c

m

2
,8

 c
m

 Ø
1

0
 c

m

Eloise

67178SC incl. LED 12W 1450 lm 790 lm 4000 K plastic black, plastic white
67178WC incl. LED 12W 1450 lm 900 lm 4000 K plastic white, chromed, plastic white

67178WC 67178SC



30

Tarug Eclypse
41003-20

incl. LED 20W

2050 lm   

1600 lm   

3000K

metal white, 
acrylic white

41262-24C

incl. LED 24W

3300 lm   

1200 lm   

4000K

metal white, 
acrylic white

41003-20

41262-24C

6
,1

 c
m

 Ø29 cm

4
,5

 c
m5

,5
 c

m

 Ø48 cm



31

Xander

41569-18BC incl. LED 18W 2050 lm 950 lm 4000K plastic black matt, plastic white
41569-18WC incl. LED 18W 2050 lm 950 lm 4000K plastic white matt, plastic white

41569-18WC41569-18BC



32

Doro
41608D5RGBSH

incl. LED 44W
white light 36W + RGB LED 8W

380-3800 lm   

240-2400 lm   

3000|4500|6500K 
CCT 3000-6500K

aluminium die-cast white matt, 
plastic white

APP
control
Easy Smartphone 
and Voice Control

compatible with 
Alexa

compatible with 
Google Assistant

RGB

3000K                         6500K

 120 cm

 30 cm

 54,5 x 13 cm

7
,5

 c
m



33

Doro
416080WD4-CCT

 incl. LED 24W

100-2500 lm   

 60-1500 lm   

3000|4000|6500K 
CCT 3000-6500K

aluminium graphite, 
MDF wood look, 
acrylic white

6500 K3000 K

 80 cm

54,5x13 cm  20 cm

7
,8

 c
m



34

Tibey
12382-30

incl. LED 30W

3500 lm   

2900 lm   

3000K

 metal brass-coloured 
matt, plastic white

45x45 cm

3
 c

m



35

Rilas
62374608X

incl. LED 21W

2500 lm   

1000 lm   

3000K

metal black matt, 
bamboo natural 
color

 Ø47 cm

7
 cm



36

Sanna
15585D

excl. 3x E27 15W

metal white, textile 
anthracite, plastic 
white

1
0

 cm

 Ø40 cm



37

57914-1 excl. 1x GU10 25W

57914-2 excl. 2x GU10 25W

57914-3 excl. 3x GU10 25W

57914-4 excl. 4x GU10 25W

metal black matt, chrome, 
metal black matt

57914-2 57914-3

57914-1

57914-4

Allvi



38

57910-6W 57910-6B

Robby

57910-6W excl. 6x GU10 35W
metal white, matt

57910-6B excl. 6x GU10 35W
metal black matt

100x100 cm

180 cm

10 cm
 Ø

5,5 cm



39

Linca
57905-1 excl. 1x GU10 35W

57905-2 excl. 2x GU10 35W

57905-3 excl. 3x GU10 35W

57905-4 excl. 4x GU10 35W

metal black matt, MDF wood 
look dark, metal black matt

57905-1

57905-2

57905-3 57905-4

Ø
5,5

cm

15,1 cm

9,1 cm

6x11 cm

1
3

,4
 c

m

Ø
5,5

cm

25,3 cm

9,1 cm

1
5

,2
 c

m

44,3 cm

1
5

,2
 c

m

Ø
5,5

cm

9,1 cm

Ø
5,5

cm

9,1 cm

52,4 cm

1
5

,1
 c

m



40

Egon
54650-1B excl. 1x GU10 50W

54650-2B excl. 2x GU10 50W

metal

54650-1B 54650-2B

Ø
1

0
 c

m

2
1

,5
 c

m

24,5 cm

18x18 cm

18x18 cm

Ø10 cm

45,5 cm

54 cm

2
6

,5
 c

m



41

Ø
3,3

cm

Ø
8

cm

7,8 cm Ø
3,3cm

Ø8cm

27 cm

7,8 cm

1
1

 c
m

Ø
3,3cm

Ø8cm

47 cm

1
1

 c
m

7,
8 

cm

Ø
3,3cm

Ø8cm

67 cm

1
1

 c
m

7,8 cm

Kinley
57385-1 incl. 1x GU10 LED 3W

57385-2 incl. 2x GU10 LED 3W

57385-3 incl. 3x GU10 LED 3W

57385-4 incl. 4x GU10 LED 3W

metal nickel matt, metal chromed

57385-1 57385-4

57385-2 57385-3



42

Tornado
40463-2

excl. 2x E27 60W

metal white, glass 
white, satined

 Ø30 cm

1
0

 cm



43

Cedric
40980

excl. 1x E27 ILLU 60W

metal white, glass satined

25x25 cm

6
,5

 cm



44

Ell iott
54341-5O

excl. 5x E14 40W

metal nickel matt, 
glass white

62,4 x 37,1 cm

Ø
9

,7
 c

m

2
1

,1
 c

m

Ø14cm

7,7 cm



45

Kordula
56689-5

excl. 5x E14 40W

metal chromed, 
chrome mesh, glass 
crystals



46

1
0

 x
 1

2
 x

 1
2

 c
m

2
1

 c
m

25 cm

2
1

 c
m

70 cm

Lox y
871601016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 1x E14 LED 5W

871602016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 1x E14 LED 5W

871604016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 1x E14 LED 5W

metal nickel matt, glass white matt

871602016X 871604016X

871601016X



47

Lox y

671603016X

671606016X

671603016X incl. 3x E14 LED 14.5W 430 lm 3000K metal nickel matt, glass white
671606016X incl. 6x E14 LED 5W 430 lm 3000K metal nickel matt, glass white matt, white

2
1

 c
m

75 cm
24 cm



48

Daytona
818901016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 1x E14 LED 5W

818902016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 2x E14 LED 5W

818903016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 3x E14 LED 5W

818904016X 430 lm 3000K incl. 4x E14 LED 5W

metal nickel matt, glass white

818903016X 818902016X

818901016X
1

0
 x

 1
1

,5
 x

 1
2

 c
m

1
6

,8
 c

m

25 x 10 cm



49

818904016X

1
6

,8
 c

m

40 x 10 cm

1
6

,8
 c

m

70 cm



50

Ø
1

2
 c

m

4 cm

Ø15 cm

20,5 cm

1
2

 c
m

2
1

,5
 c

m

Aida

16042-4H incl. LED 23W 2900 lm 1562 lm CCT 3000|6000|4500K metal black matt, acrylic clear
16042W incl. LED 7W 770 lm 570 lm CCT 3000|6000|4500K metal black matt, acrylic clear
16042-5HC incl. LED 33W 3725 lm 2704 lm CCT 3000|6000|4500K metal chromed, acrylic clear

3000K 6000K 4000K

16042W



51

16042-5HC

16042-4H

75 x 6 cm

Ø15 cm
85 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø51 cm

Ø57 cm



52

Aida
16042T1

incl. LED 1,5 W

180 lm

85 lm

3000K

plastic clear, 
metal silver

~4-6

1
1

,2
 c

m

 Ø12 cm



53

Hall ie
15168-6

excl. 3x E27 LED 9W
excl. 3x G9 LED 5W

metal black matt, 
glass white

86 x 5,8 cm

m
a

x
 1

1
7

 c
m

Ø12 cm

Ø20 cm

91 cm

3x Ø20 cm
3x Ø12 cm



54

Fogsy

15634 incl. LED 6W 720 lm 500 lm 4000K
15634-3 incl. LED 24W 2800 lm 1600 lm 4000K
15634-4 incl. LED 32W 3700 lm 2100 lm 4000K
metal black matt, glass smoke colored, acrylic clear

15634-3 15634-4

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

7
 c

m
1

0
 c

m

Ø15 cm

Ø9 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø40 cm
Ø28 cm

7
 cm

Ø15 cm

3
,5

 c
m



55

15634

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

96 x 3,5 cm

105 cm

7
 c

m

Ø15 cm



56

Jella

15743-3H excl. 3x E14 40W
15743-3HR excl. 3x E14 40W
15743H1 excl. 1x E14 40W
metal black matt, glass smoke 
colored, white

15743H1 15743-3H 15743-3HR

 Ø40 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø12 cm

 Ø25 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 95 cm

 80x6x2,5 cm

 2
,5

 c
m

 Ø30 cm

 Ø50 cm

 Ø25 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m



57

Quintara
15744-3H

incl. LED 18W

1890 lm   

1200 lm   

3000K

 metal black matt, 
glass smoke colored

 5
 c

m

 1
7

,2
 c

m

 1
0

,5
 c

m

 Ø20 cm

 Ø49 cm

 Ø34 cm

8
0

-1
5

0
 c

m



58

Lavus
155520-3HS

excl. 3x E27 60W

metal black matt, glass smoke 
colored, clear blending

 Ø18 cm

 Ø
2

3
 c

m m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 70x6 cm



59

15462H1 excl. 3x E27 60W
15462H2 excl. 3x E27 60W
metal brass-coloured, matt, 
glass clear

Adara

15462H1 15462H2

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 Ø20 cm

 Ø47 cm

 Ø34 cm

 Ø20 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

 77x9 cm

 90 cm



60

15748-3H excl. 3x E27 60W
15748-3HR excl. 3x E27 60W
metal black matt, glass blue 
blending, glass red blending, 
glass amber blending

Sander

15748-3H

15748-3HR

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø18 cm

 Ø45 cm

 Ø30 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø18 cm

80 cm

 69x6x2,5 cm



61



62

Mateo
33370111X excl. 1x E27 40W
333703116X excl. 3x E27 40W
63370111X excl. 1x E27 40W
metal rust colored matt

63370111X333703116X

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 105 cm



63

33370111X

 Ø40 cm

3
5

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

 Ø40 cm



64

Marthy

15209 incl. LED 6W 700 lm 300 lm 3000K
15209-4 incl. LED 24W 2900 lm 1000 lm 3000K
metal grey matt, aluminium grey matt, acrylic white, 
chrome ring

15209 152094

 Ø7,5 cm

5
0

-1
8

0
 c

m

1
1

,5
 c

m

 Ø10 cm

5
0

-1
8

0
 c

m

 Ø10 cm

80,5 cm

 74x6,5x5 cm



65

Priska
54017-4HH

excl. 4x E27 40W

metal black, wood 
natural color, metal 
black, hemp

 Ø15 cm

 100 cm

30x6 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

1
7

 c
m



Bizzy

LUMEN / LED

30% = 273lm 40% = 364lm 100% = 910lm

59229N

incl. LED 36W 

4120 lm 

1350 lm 

3000K

nickel matt, 
plastic white, 
chrome

60 cm

8
9

 c
m

1
8

7
 c

m

66



Bowy
40150145X

excl. 1x E27 40W

metal white 
matt, acrylic 
white

 Ø63,5 cm

 Ø
4

0
 c

m

 1
4

8
-1

6
8

 c
m

67



Norin

40210146X excl. 1x E27 40W wood natural color, metal, textile white
50210146X excl. 1x E14 40W metal black matt, acrylic clear

40210146X

50210146X

 Ø30 cm

 1
4

0
 c

m

 Ø18 cm

 3
2

 c
m

68



Forest
41130246X

excl. 1x E27 40W
incl. 1x LED 17W

1900 lm 

1900 lm 

3000K

MDF wood look 
light, metal oak, 
textile beige

 27 cm

1
5

3
 c

m

69



Nerida

42060146X excl. 1x E27 40W wood brown, metal black, hemp
52060146X excl. 1x E27 10W wood natural color, metal black, hemp

42060146X

52060146X

 51 cm

 Ø25 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

 Ø15 cm

4
0

 c
m

70



Leonie Alisa
502401466X

excl. 1x E27 40W

wood brown matt, 
wood oak light

502401476X

excl. 1x E27 40W

metal wood look matt

503001466X

incl. 1x G9 LED 3W

330 lm 

330 lm 

3000K

metal wood look, 
glass white

502401466X 502401476X 503001466X

1
0

 c
m

10 cm10 cm

 Ø10 cm

1
6

 c
m

71



Sarima

21014M incl. LED 2.5W 243 lm 150 lm CCT 2700|6500|4000K
metal brass-coloured matt, glass opal

21014N incl. LED 2.5W 243 lm 150 lm CCT 2700|6500|4000K
metal nickel matt, glass opal

27
00

K

65
00

K

40
00

K

21014N

21014M

 Ø10 cm

 Ø15 cm

3
1

 c
m

72



Bronn
24136T

excl. 1x E14 40W

metal chromed, 
textile white, 
crystal glass clear

 Ø13 cm

 Ø21 cm

4
7

 c
m

73



74

Tarron
58278

incl. LED 6W 
incl. 2x RGB LED 0.1W

540 lm   

330 lm   

3000K

acrylic white, colorful, 
plastic

RGB

13,5 cm

max 30 cm

m
a

x
 5

2
,9

cm

14,7 cm



Ridley
58433W

incl. LED 4.6W

350 lm

220 lm

3000K

metal white 
matt, acrylic 
white

 Ø11 cm

 Ø11 cm

 9
 c

m

 3
8

,5
 c

m

75



Gixi
28072

incl. LED 1,5 W

70 lm

52 lm

2700|6500|4000K

plastic clear, 
metal silver 2700K 6500K 4000K

 Ø15 cm

2
5

 c
m

76



 Ø13,2 cm

18 cm

3
5

 cm

Charly

522901026X  incl. LED 4W 430 lm 430 lm 3000K plastic silver colored matt, crystal glass silver colored matt
522901086X  incl. LED 4W 430 lm 430 lm 3000K plastic black matt, plastic black matt
522901466X  incl. LED 4W 430 lm 430 lm 3000K plastic wood look

522901026X 522901086X 522901466X

77



Daytona
518901016X

incl. 1x E14 LED 5W

430 lm 

430 lm 

3000K

metal nickel matt

m
a

x
 3

0
 c

m

max 20 cm

78



Lox y

471601016X incl. 1x E14 LED 5W 430 lm 430 lm metal nickel matt, glass
571601016X incl. 1x E14 LED 5W 430 lm 430 lm metal nickel matt, glass white matt

471601016X 571601016X

max 23 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 3

0
 c

m

max 13 cm

79



80

Kiddy
40607

excl. 2x E27 
ILLU 60W

metal white, 
chromed, 
glass colorful

 Ø30 cm

 Ø24 cm

 6,5 cm



81

Ariane
28080-12

incl. RGB LED 0.18W

plastic silver 
metallic, violet, 
glass clear

12

6x

6x

 Ø6 cm

1
8

 c
m



82

Boston
31588SA

excl. 1x E27 23W

stainless steel 
anthracite, plastic 
smoke colored

8
0

 c
m

Ø15 x21cm

Ø7,6 cm



83

Candela
3135W

excl. 1x E27 LED 15W

aluminium die-cast 
black matt, plastic 
clear

2
7

 cm

1
0

 cm

15x16,5 cm



84

Ciri l la
03644

incl. LED 30W

400-4000 lm   

200-2700 lm   

CCT 2700-6000K

plastic black matt, acrylic 
black matt, acrylic crystal 
clear, acrylic chromed, 
acrylic smoke colored

18-30 m2

2700 K 6500 K

6 Steps
Tr/min

 Ø48 cm

 1
3

 c
m



85

 Ø17,3 cm

 Ø56 cm

 2
1

 c
m

Loris
03638

incl. LED 40W

300-4300 lm   

140-1500 lm   

CCT 3000-6500K

metal black matt, 
acrylic white, plastic 
transparent

20-25 m2

2700 K 6500 K

3 Steps

920 105067
0

Tr/min



86

Koren
03660

incl. LED 30W

215-3370 lm   

105-1660 lm   

CCT 3000-6500K

metal black matt, 
aluminium black 
matt, plastic white, 
ABS smoke colored

15-20 m2

3 Steps

930 103083
0

Tr/min

2700 K 6500 K

25W
max.

 Ø18 cm

 Ø16 cm

 Ø45 cm

 1
3

,9
 c

m



87

Karen
03661

incl. LED 24W

150-2800 lm   

28-490 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
metal wood look dark, 
aluminium black matt, 
plastic white, ABS smoke 
colored

15-20 m2

3 Steps

930 103083
0

Tr/min

2700 K 6500 K

25W
max.

 Ø16 cm

42 cm

 Ø
28 cm

1
4

,4
 c

m

8
,1

 c
m



88

Celeste
03643

incl. LED 40W

460-5000 lm   

188-2080 lm   

CCT 3000-6500K

metal black matt, acrylic 
white, plastic smoke 
colored

18-30 m2

6500 K

12W
max.6 Steps

Tr/min

3000 K

 Ø50 cm

1
4

 cm

 Ø15,5x5 cm



89

Modesto

03606 incl. LED 20W 1700 lm 1600 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal grey dark, metal light grey, plastic white, plastic wood look dark
03607 incl. LED 20W 1800 lm 1600 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal grey dark, metal light grey, plastic white, plastic wood look dark

50 m2

40W
max.

many light
steps

2700 K 6500 K

03606

03607

 Ø132 cm

4
8

 c
m

 Ø148 cm

4
8

 c
m



90

 40,64 cm

1
3

 c
m

9,5 cm  Ø12 cm

Hines 15 m2

15W
max.

03609A incl. LED 9W 1000 lm 800 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal black matt, plastic grey, plastic white
03609W incl. LED 9W 1000 lm 800 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal white matt, plastic white matt, plastic white
03609H incl. LED 9W 1000 lm 800 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal black matt, plastic wood look dark, plastic white

many light
steps



91

2700 K

03609H

03609W 03609A

6500 K



92

Bozan
03655

incl. LED 32W

320-3200 lm   

120-1200 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
acrylic white, plastic 
smoke colored

18-30 m2

2700 - 6500 K

12W
max.6 Steps

Tr/min

 Ø35 cm

 Ø50 cm

1
3

,5
 c

m



93

Blackwell
03608

incl. LED 20W

1700 lm   

1600 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, plastic 
white, plastic black matt

8-15 m2

2700 K 6500 K

25W
max.

6 Steps
Tr/min

 Ø15 cm

 Ø18 cm

 Ø106 cm

4
0

,5
 c

m



94

Shelly
03664

incl. LED 40W

4100 lm   

2800 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal white matt, 
aluminium, acrylic clear 
crystal effect, plastic 
white, plastic white

18-30 m2

12W
max.

2700 K 6500 K

3 Steps

1050 113087
0

Tr/minmany light
steps

1
8

 c
m

 Ø50 cm



95

Deanne
03665

incl. LED 40W

3600 lm   

2400 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

plastic black matt, 
plastic opal, plastic 
black matt

18-30 m2

12W
max.

2700 K 6500 K

3 Steps

1050 113087
0

Tr/minmany light
steps

2
0

 c
m

 Ø48 cm



Index
3135W...........................................   83
03606............................................   89
03607............................................   89
03608............................................   93
03609A.........................................   90
03609H.........................................   90
03609W........................................   90
03638............................................   85
03643............................................   88
03644............................................   84
03655............................................   92
03660............................................   86
03661............................................   87
03664............................................   94
03665............................................   95
12382-30......................................   34
15168-6.........................................   53
15209............................................   64
15209-4.........................................   64
15215-3.........................................   16
15215-8.........................................   16
15216-6.........................................   17
15217-3.........................................   10
15217-6.........................................   10
15217H.........................................   10
15217W........................................   10
15462H1.......................................   59
15462H2.......................................   59
15585D.........................................   36
15634............................................   54
15634-3.........................................   54
15634-4.........................................   54
15718............................................   18
15718-3.........................................   18
15718-4.........................................   18
15719-4.........................................   21
15719-6.........................................   21
15743-3H......................................   56
15743-3HR...................................   56
15743H1.......................................   56
15744-3H......................................   57
15748-3H......................................   60
15748-3HR...................................   60
15786-8H......................................   20
15904-3D......................................   12
15904-3H......................................   12
15904-3HR...................................   12
15904DA......................................   14
15904DF.......................................   14
15904DS.......................................   12
15904HA......................................   14
15904HF.......................................   14
15904HS.......................................   12
15904TS........................................   12
16042-4H......................................   50
16042-5HC...................................   50
16042T1.......................................   52
16042W........................................   50

16046TA.......................................   15
16046TG.......................................   15
16046TS........................................   15
21014M........................................   72
21014N.........................................   72
24136T..........................................   73
28072............................................   76
28080-12......................................   81
31588SA.......................................   82
40463-2.........................................   42
40607............................................   80
40980............................................   43
41003-20......................................   30
41262-24C...................................   30
41569-18BC.................................   31
41569-18WC...............................   31
41608D5RGBSH.........................   32
48902............................................   28
54017-4HH..................................   65
54341-5O.....................................   44
54650-1B......................................   40
54650-2B......................................   40
56142-3W.....................................   22
56142-6D......................................   22
56142-6H......................................   22
56689-5.........................................   45
57385-1.........................................   41
57385-2.........................................   41
57385-3.........................................   41
57385-4.........................................   41
57905-1.........................................   39
57905-2.........................................   39
57905-3.........................................   39
57905-4.........................................   39
57910-6B......................................   38
57910-6W.....................................   38
57914-1.........................................   37
57914-2.........................................   37
57914-3.........................................   37
57914-4.........................................   37
58278............................................   74
58433W........................................   75
59229N.........................................   66
64135H3..........................................  8
67163-56.........................................  7
67178SC.......................................   29
67178WC......................................   29
67276-18......................................   25
67314-120.......................................  6
67328-20C...................................   26
67328-20OC................................   26
67328-24C...................................   26
67328-24OC................................   26
67847-24......................................   24
68157-38.........................................  4
68157-48.........................................  4
68157-58.........................................  4
98699-5.........................................   96

USB Netzstecker
98699-5 plastic white matt

5W

96



Index of names
155520-3HS.................................   58
416080WD4-CCT.......................   33
33370111X..................................   62
40150145X..................................   67
40210146X..................................   68
41130246X..................................   69
42060146X..................................   70
50210146X..................................   68
52060146X..................................   70
62374608X..................................   35
63370111X..................................   62
333703116X................................   62
471601016X................................   79
502401466X................................   71
502401476X................................   71
503001466X................................   71
518901016X................................   78
522901026X................................   77
522901086X................................   77
522901466X................................   77
571601016X................................   79
671603016X................................   47
671606016X................................   47
818901016X................................   48
818902016X................................   48
818903016X................................   48
818904016X................................   48
871601016X................................   46
871602016X................................   46
871604016X................................   46

A
Adara.............................................   59
Aida.........................................   50, 52
Alisa...............................................   71
Ariane............................................   81
Attila..............................................   16

B
Bizzy..............................................   66
Blackwell......................................   93
Boston...........................................   82
Bowy..............................................   67
Bozan............................................   92
Bronn.............................................   73

C
Candela.........................................   83
Cedric............................................   43
Celeste..........................................   88
Cirilla..............................................   84

D
Dallerta.........................................   17
Darina............................................   15
Davies............................................   28
Daytona.................................   48, 78
Deanne.........................................   95
Doro........................................   32, 33

E
Eclypse..........................................   30
Egon...............................................   40
Elliott.............................................   44
Eloise.............................................   29
Ewald.............................................   10

F
Fogsy.............................................   54
Forest............................................   69

G
Gixi.................................................   76
Grouni..............................................  6

H
Hallie.............................................   53
Herwig.............................................  7
Hines..............................................   90

Ch
Charly............................................   77

J
Jella...............................................   56

K
Karen.............................................   87
Katrina.............................................  8
Kendra...........................................   25
Kiddy.............................................   80
Kinley.............................................   41
Klara..................................................  4
Kordula.........................................   45
Koren.............................................   86

L
Lavus..............................................   58
Leonie...........................................   71
Lesina............................................   24
Linca........................................   37, 39
Loris...............................................   85
Loxy..................................   46, 47, 79

M
Marthy...........................................   64
Mateo............................................   62
Modesto.......................................   89

N
Nerida...........................................   70
Norin..............................................   68

P
Priska.............................................   65

Q
Quintara.......................................   57

R
Ridley.............................................   75
Riha................................................   22
Rilas...............................................   35
Robby............................................   38

S
Salvy..............................................   20
Sander...........................................   60
Sanna.............................................   36
Sapena..........................................   26
Sarima...........................................   72
Scarfina.........................................   18
Shelly.............................................   94

T
Tarron............................................   74
Tarug.............................................   30
Tibey..............................................   34
Tornado........................................   42
Tulivar.....................................   12, 14

U
USB Netzstecker........................   96

V
Valletta.........................................   21

X
Xander..........................................   31

97


